PDF Form Guide - Free from attheraces.com

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

W’ 72-3496

ke« J® uss2PP
N

o
t 3
Ak
2

082636

2F0002

1F5-12F

44-5406

F-06P9

574P6P

561575/

528-138

548-P4P

336BP/

4/765-90

7161-09

P/FP43-
P

SESQXndh S

336-2P2

i

(R6) 16:35 SOUTHWELL, 2m 7f 209y

Visit grandnational.fans Handicap Hurdle (Class 5) (4YO plus)

- Horse Details Age/Wt Jockey/Trainer m

ALPHA INDI (IRE) 48
b g Oscar - High Park Lady

MOORLANDS MIST 26 D
gr g Fair Mix - Sandford Springs

ASKING QUESTIONS (IRE)2 D
b g Ask - Just Sara

ABBEY STREET (IRE) 30
b g Asian Heights - Cnocbui Cailin

TARA MAC 72
b m Kayf Tara - Macklette

NICHEINTHEMARKET (IRE) 24

b m Oscar - Supreme Kellycarra

CRANBROOK CAUSEWAY (IRg)
39

b g Mohaaijir - Kingarriff Bell
JANES BOUTIQUE (IRE) 40

b m Presenting - Supreme Touch

SPENDAJENNIE (IRE) 789 D

b m Old Vic - American Jennie

CRUISING BYE 218D
b g Alflora - Althrey Flame

HOUNDSCOURT (IRE)32C D

b g Court Cave - Broken Rein

MEDIEVAL BISHOP (IRE) 810 (20F)
b g Bachelor Duke - On The Backfoot

K O KENNY 28
b g Apple Tree - Cool Island

SUFFICE (IRE) 112
b g Iffraaj - Shallat

AGENT LOUISE 277

b m Alflora - Oso Special

FROSTY DAWN 20

b m Desideratum - Frosty Petal

712-0

1112 -0p

611 - 12tp

711-11

911-9

611-8

6 11 - 5b1

711-3

911-3

1211 - 2tp

1110 - 9tp

910-8

7 10 - 8p1

910 - 6t

1010-6p

1010-1

T Dowling (5)
H J Evans

Nathan Moscrop (5)
Miss S Ender

Ross Turner (7)
Oliver Greenall

P J Brennan
P Henderson

Miss Jodie Hughes
(1)
Tim Vaughan

Richard Patrick (5)
Miss C Fryer

Kielan Woods
G P Mcpherson

Aidan Coleman
T Symonds

Tom Broughton (10)
Nick Kent

Sean Bowen
P Bowen

Danny Cook
Miss J E Foster

Mr M Ennis (7)
A L Forbes

W T Kennedy
A Crook

G Sheehan
Mrs L J Young

Ryan Day (3)
M E Sowersby

Lorcan Murtagh (5)
M E Sowersbhy

102

102

100

99

97

96

93

91

91

90

83

82

82

80

80

75



http://www.attheraces.com/?ref=pdfform

ATR VERDICT: A further step up in trip can see ABBEY STREET improve on his second last time
and he remains with potential despite disappointing up to this point under Rules. A second place in a
point behind the talented Kilbricken Storm shows just what he is capable of and today's distance could
see him at his best. Frosty Dawn is lurking dangerously in the weights having surprised when second
here over slightly further last time and that course form has to be respected, while a clean round for
Tara Mac would bring her into calculations.

Top Tip: ABBEY STREET (4)

Watch out for: FROSTY DAWN (16)
AT THE RACES

DOWNLOAD THE FREE APP TODAY

© 2018 At The Races. All Rights Reserved.




