

PDF Form Guide - Free from attheraces.com

(R6) 16:35 SOUTHWELL, 2m 7f 209y

Visit grandnational.fans Handicap Hurdle (Class 5) (4YO plus)

TRIFECTA JACKPOT 6 PLACEPOT QUADPOT

No	Silk	Form	Horse Details	Age/Wt	Jockey/Trainer	OR
1	X	72-3496	ALPHA INDI (IRE) 48 b g Oscar - High Park Lady	7 12 - 0	T Dowling (5) H J Evans	102
2		U352PP	MOORLANDS MIST 26 D gr g Fair Mix - Sandford Springs	11 12 - 0p	Nathan Moscrop (5) Miss S Ender	102
3	*	082636	ASKING QUESTIONS (IRE) 2 D b g Ask - Just Sara	6 11 - 12tp	Ross Turner (7) Oliver Greenall	100
4	***	2F0002	ABBEY STREET (IRE) 30 b g Asian Heights - Cnocbui Cailin	7 11 - 11	P J Brennan P Henderson	99
5		1F5-12F	TARA MAC 72 b m Kayf Tara - Macklette	9 11 - 9	Miss Jodie Hughes (7) Tim Vaughan	97
6	**	44-5406	NICHEINTHEMARKET (IRE) 24 b m Oscar - Supreme Kellycarra	6 11 - 8	Richard Patrick (5) Miss C Fryer	96
7		F-06P9	CRANBROOK CAUSEWAY (IRE) 39 b g Mohaajir - Kingarriff Bell	6 11 - 5b1	Kielan Woods G P Mcpherson	93
В	* *	574P6P	JANES BOUTIQUE (IRE) 40 b m Presenting - Supreme Touch	7 11 - 3	Aidan Coleman T Symonds	91
9		561575/	SPENDAJENNIE (IRE) 789 D b m Old Vic - American Jennie	9 11 - 3	Tom Broughton (10) Nick Kent	91
10		528-138	CRUISING BYE 218 D b g Alflora - Althrey Flame	12 11 - 2tp	Sean Bowen P Bowen	90
11	X	548-P4P	HOUNDSCOURT (IRE) 32 C D b g Court Cave - Broken Rein	11 10 - 9tp	Danny Cook Miss J E Foster	83
12		336BP/	MEDIEVAL BISHOP (IRE) 810 (20F) b g Bachelor Duke - On The Backfoot	9 10 - 8	Mr M Ennis (7) A L Forbes	82
13		4/765-90	K O KENNY 28 b g Apple Tree - Cool Island	7 10 - 8p1	W T Kennedy A Crook	82
14		7161-09	SUFFICE (IRE) 112 b g lffraaj - Shallat	9 10 - 6t	G Sheehan Mrs L J Young	80
15		P/FP43- P	AGENT LOUISE 277 b m Alflora - Oso Special	10 10 - 6p	Ryan Day (3) M E Sowersby	80
16		336-2P2	FROSTY DAWN 20 b m Desideratum - Frosty Petal	10 10 - 1	Lorcan Murtagh (5) M E Sowersby	75

ATR VERDICT: A further step up in trip can see ABBEY STREET improve on his second last time and he remains with potential despite disappointing up to this point under Rules. A second place in a point behind the talented Kilbricken Storm shows just what he is capable of and today's distance could see him at his best. Frosty Dawn is lurking dangerously in the weights having surprised when second here over slightly further last time and that course form has to be respected, while a clean round for Tara Mac would bring her into calculations.

Top Tip: ABBEY STREET (4)

Watch out for: FROSTY DAWN (16)





DOWNLOAD THE FREE APP TODAY



